
 Kvitaavatn Fjellstue  

Spring Summer Autumn 2018 All prices per night in NOK 
All prices  incl. end cleaning and bedding 

 
Season 

 
Room type 

 
All rooms are  
family rooms 

     With Full Board                            Without board 

Single 
room 

E 

Double room 
incl. 2 persons 

Additional 
person 

 

Additional child 
5-14 years 

 

Single 
room 

 

Double room 
incl. 2 persons 

Additional 
person 

 

Additional child 
5-14 years 

  

 
A-season 

 
06.07 - 18.08 

 
Own 

showers/toilets 

   
  1195 

 
1755 

 
570 

 
450 

 
820 

 
1005 

 
195          

 
195 

 
Shared 

showers/toilets 

 
955 

 
1540 

 

 
560 

 
440 

 

 
580 

 
790 

 
185 

 
185 

 
B-season 

 
22.06 - 05.07 

& 
 19.08 - 13.10 

 
 

 
Own 

showers/toilets 

   
  1095 

 
1645 

 
565 

 
445 

 
720 

 
895 

 
190        

 
190 

 
Shared 

showers/toilets 

 
885 

 
1430 

 

 
555 

 
435 

 

 
510 

 
680 

 
180 

 
180 

 
C-season 

 
03.04 - 21.06 

& 
14.10 – 19.12 

 

 
Own 

showers/toilets 

 
 

 
690 

 

 
840 

 
160 

 

 
          160 

 
 

 
Shared 

showers/toilets 

  
480 

 
625 

 
150 

 
150 

               Balcony and panorama view Gaustatoppen and Kvitaavatn: Add on 100 NOK per room 
              Single bed in a shared room child/adult: NOK 275 self-catering – incl. full board adult 650 / child 530 NOK  
              Towels per set: NOK 20,- 
              Child 0 – 4 år free 
              Babybed: NOK 150- pr. stay 
              Dog: NOK 125, - pr. night, please contact the Fjellstue, before booking. 
              Full board includes: Breakfast buffet w. lunch pack (create your own), dinner buffet w. soup, main course 
              Dessert and salad bar.   
              Free juice, tea and coffee.  
              Single meals.         Dinner           Adult  NOK 269,-                      Child NOK 139,- 

               Breakfast                    NOK 119,-          NOK   79,- 
               Lunch pack (create your own)               NOK   60, -          NOK   60,- 
               Coffee/tea per cup/thermos                    NOK   15/30, -                   NOK   15/30,-               

 

Payment: deposit is paid at the time of booking. The rest is due 30 days before 
arrival. Cancellation and refunds: You have the option to cancel your booking 

at the following conditions: If you cancel more than 30 days before arrival, you 

will lose your deposit. If you cancel less than 30 days and more than 14 days 

before arrival, you get half the amount paid refunded. If you cancel less than 14 

days of arrival, the entire amount paid will be forfeited.  

 


