Kvitaavatn Fjellstue Spring Summer Autumn 2018 All prices per night in NOK All prices incl. end cleaning and bedding									
Season	Room type	With Full Board				Without board			
		Single room	Double room incl. 2 persons	Additional person	Additional child 5-14 years	Single room	Double room incl. 2 persons	Additional person	Additional child 5-14 years
	family rooms	Ť	mm	+ 🛉	+ n	÷E=	ŴŴ	+	+¶
A-season 06.07 - 18.08	Own showers/toilets	1195	1755	570	450	820	1005	195	195
	Shared showers/toilets	955	1540	560	440	580	790	185	185
B-season 22.06 - 05.07 & 19.08 - 13.10	Own showers/toilets	1095	1645	565	445	720	895	190	190
	Shared showers/toilets	885	1430	555	435	510	680	180	180
C-season 03.04 - 21.06 & 14.10 – 19.12	Own showers/toilets					690	840	160	160
	Shared showers/toilets					480	625	150	150

Balcony and panorama view Gaustatoppen and Kvitaavatn: Add on 100 NOK per room

Single bed in a shared room child/adult: NOK 275 self-catering - incl. full board adult 650 / child 530 NOK

Towels per set: NOK 20,-Child 0 - 4 år free

Babybed: NOK 150- pr. stay

Dog: NOK 125, - pr. night, please contact the Fjellstue, before booking. Full board includes: Breakfast buffet w. lunch pack (create your own), dinner buffet w. soup, main course Dessert and salad bar.

Free juice, tea and coffee.

Single meals.	Dinner	Adult NOK 269,-	Child NOK 139,-	
Ū	Breakfast	NOK 119,-	NOK 79,-	
	Lunch pack (create your own)	NOK 60, -	NOK 60,-	
	Coffee/tea per cup/thermos	NOK 15/30, -	NOK 15/30,-	

Payment: deposit is paid at the time of booking. The rest is due 30 days before arrival. Cancellation and refunds: You have the option to cancel your booking at the following conditions: If you cancel more than 30 days before arrival, you will lose your deposit. If you cancel less than 30 days and more than 14 days before arrival, you get half the amount paid refunded. If you cancel less than 14 days of arrival, the entire amount paid will be forfeited.